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OP CITTA' DEI MONTI (0302051A)
CITTA' DEI MONTI - 30-05-2003 - 02-06-2003

Torneo OP CITTA' DEI MONTI 0302051A

Luogo CITTA' DEI MONTI  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 30-05-2003 - 02-06-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CARTA FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA SAR CA 1632 0 0 1953 M 103258

21 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1639 0 0 1967 M 113427

4 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1779 0 0 1984 M 102434

2 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1633 0 0 1944 M 102431

3 M Buchicchio Giampaolo     ITA SAR OT 2269 0 0 1984 M 811491 102433

5 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1684 0 0 1988 M 102435

25 CM Corso Sergio             ITA SIC PA 2089 0 0 1960 M 118040

19 CM Crapulli Giuseppe        ITA SAR SS 1867 0 0 1959 M 107661

18 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1699 0 0 1959 M 106748

23 3N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1986 M 117247

16 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA SAR SS 1780 0 0 1965 M 106746

15 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA SAR SS 1621 0 0 1967 M 106739

11 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1762 0 0 1974 M 106734

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2299 0 0 1941 M 902896

12 1N Loriga Pierpaolo         ITA SAR SS 1728 0 0 1949 M 106735

13 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1689 0 0 1939 M 106736

14 CM Neri Enzo                ITA SAR CA 2003 0 0 1962 M 106738

9 GM Ortega Lexy              ITA LAZ RM 2448 0 0 1960 M 811416 104475

17 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1506 0 0 1966 M 106747

6 2N Pes Domenico             ITA SAR SS 1656 0 0 1951 M 102436

10 2N Piga Antonello           ITA SAR SS 1600 0 0 1950 M 106732

20 CM Scipioni Gaetano         ITA ABR AQ 1810 0 0 1974 M 108875

24 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA SAR SS 1677 0 0 1975 M 117549

7 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1950 M 102437

22 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA SAR SS 1792 0 0 1960 M 113774
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 103258

21 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 113427

4 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1779 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1984 M 102434

2 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1944 M 102431

5 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 102435

25 CM Corso Sergio             ITA 2089 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 118040

19 CM Crapulli Giuseppe        ITA 1867 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 107661

18 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 106748

23 3N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1986 M 117247

16 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 106746

15 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 106739

11 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1974 M 106734

12 1N Loriga Pierpaolo         ITA 1728 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1949 M 106735

13 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1939 M 106736

14 CM Neri Enzo                ITA 2003 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1962 M 106738

17 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 106747

6 2N Pes Domenico             ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1951 M 102436

10 2N Piga Antonello           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1950 M 106732

20 CM Scipioni Gaetano         ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 108875

24 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 117549

7 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 102437

22 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 113774
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